
 

   
 

 
*This list was compiled by MassDEP through a survey of textile collection organizations. Only those responding to the survey are included, so it is not necessarily a comprehensive 

list. MassDEP makes no endorsement of these organizations. 

 
Textile Collection Organizations Operating in Massachusetts 

 

Organization Name Website Services Provided Contact Name/Email Phone 

  
Curbside or 
"porch pick-

up” 

Donation 
bins at 

municipal 
drop-off sites 

One-day 
collection 

events 
hosted by 

municipality 

  

Apparel Impact apparelimpact.com  

 
✓  

 Joe Whitten 
joe@apparelimpact.com 

603-505-4779 

Bay State Textiles baystatetextiles.com  

 
✓ ✓ 

Samantha Marino 
samantha@baystatetextiles.com 

508-402-0079 

CMRK cmrkne.com/  ✓ ✓ ✓ 
Judy Vallecillo 
judy@cmrkne.com 

617-992-1569 

Epilepsy Foundation of 
New England  

donateclothes.epilepsynewengland.org  ✓ ✓ ✓ 
Bethany Chase-Reynolds 
bethany@donatenewengland.org 

617-401-7425 

Hartsprings 
Foundation 

hartsprings.org ✓ ✓ ✓ 
Laurie Dimock 
ldimock@hartsprings.org 

413-292-5704 

Helpsy helpsy.co   ✓ ✓ ✓ 
Lisa Sciannella 
lisa@helpsy.co 

800-244-6350 

More Than Words mtwyouth.org/ ✓ ✓  
Tania Golden 
tgolden@mtwyouth.org  

617-865-2487 

Morgan Memorial 
Goodwill Industries 

goodwillmass.org  

 
✓ ✓ 

Adam Dossas 
adossas@goodwillmass.org 

617-541-1434 

Pay It Forward 
Recycling 

payitforwardrecycling.org  ✓ ✓ ✓ 
Gary Hagar 
ghagar9036@gmail.com 

413-209-1635 

Planet Aid Inc. planetaid.org  ✓ ✓  ✓ 
Wayne Michaud  
wmichaud@planetaid.org 

508-893-0644 

Salvation Army www.SAtruck.org  

 
✓ 

 Tim Tierney 
timothy.tierney@use.salvationarmy.org  

800-SA-TRUCK  

Simple Recycling 
Massachusetts  

simplerecycling.com  ✓ ✓ ✓ info@simplerecycling.com  866-835-5068 
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